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2026 Summer Senior National Championships

Womens-Femmes Open 1 M Finals

2026 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

Referee: FREEMAN, KAILA           

Judge 1: FOURNIER, BRUNO                          Judge 2: LAVOIE, FRANCINE         

Judge 3: MARENTETTE, CLAIRE                       Judge 4: FYFE, MATT               

Judge 5: BUSH, BARB                               Judge 6: COMFORT, JEREMY          

Judge 7: BREWER, JILL                   

    1.  STEWART, LILA                 Open          REGINA                         242.20

              403B  2.4        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   52.80     52.80 (2)

              303B  2.4        7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   52.80    105.60 (2)

              5134D 2.6        7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   48.10    153.70 (1)

              203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   39.10    192.80 (2)

              105B  2.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   49.40    242.20 (1)

    2.  LU, KEIRA                     Open          DIVE VIC                       239.10

              403B  2.4        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   50.40     50.40 (3)

              105B  2.6        7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   57.20    107.60 (1)

              303B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    150.80 (2)

              203B  2.3        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   48.30    199.10 (1)

              5233D 2.5        5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   40.00    239.10 (2)

[V] 3.  ZAPATA, DANIELA               Open          TDA                            235.80

              403B  2.4        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   50.40     50.40 (3)

              105B  2.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5   49.40     99.80 (6)

              203B  2.3        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   46.00    145.80 (4)

              303B  2.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   43.20    189.00 (3)

              5134D 2.6        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   46.80    235.80 (3)

    3.  SAVARD, LAURIE-ANNE           Open          CAMO                           234.15

              403B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   50.40     50.40 (3)

              105B  2.6        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   50.70    101.10 (5)

              203B  2.3        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   44.85    145.95 (3)

              303B  2.4        6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   42.00    187.95 (4)

              5132D 2.2        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   46.20    234.15 (4)

    4.  FUNG, ALEXA                   Open          TDA                            222.15

              403B  2.4        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   54.00     54.00 (1)

              105B  2.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   48.10    102.10 (3)

              303B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   39.60    141.70 (5)

              203B  2.3        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   37.95    179.65 (5)

              5233D 2.5        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   42.50    222.15 (5)
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    5.  MELAMUD, ADELE                Open          KWDC                           221.40

              5132D 2.2        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   47.30     47.30 (8)

              105B  2.6        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   54.60    101.90 (4)

              203B  2.3        5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0   39.10    141.00 (6)

              303B  2.4        4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   30.00    171.00 (7)

              403B  2.4        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   50.40    221.40 (6)

    6.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 Open          NEPEAN OTT                     213.20

              403B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   49.20     49.20 (6)

              105B  2.6        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   42.90     92.10 (7)

              203B  2.3        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   40.25    132.35 (7)

              303B  2.4        5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   39.60    171.95 (6)

              5233D 2.5        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   41.25    213.20 (7)

    7.  DUREVSKA, DANIELA             Open          CALGARY                        210.85

              5132D 2.2        6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   36.30     36.30 (9)

              105B  2.6        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   42.90     79.20 (8)

              203B  2.3        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   35.65    114.85 (9)

              303B  2.4        7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   44.40    159.25 (8)

              403B  2.4        8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   51.60    210.85 (8)

    8.  VAN HOUTTE CACHERO, MACKENZIE Open          PCDC                           202.60

              403B  2.4        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   49.20     49.20 (6)

              105B  2.6        3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   27.30     76.50 (9)

              203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   41.40    117.90 (8)

              303B  2.4        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0   39.60    157.50 (9)

              5132D 2.2        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   45.10    202.60 (9)
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